YOU MAKE A DIFFERENCE!

BOOSTERS SUPPORT CEDAR FALLS ATHLETICS!

The Cedar Falls Tiger Booster Club is a non-profit 501c3 organization with the sole purpose of supporting the athletic programs at Cedar Falls High School, Peet Jr. High and Holmes Jr. High. Now in its 47th year, the Club is one the largest booster clubs in the state.

Over the last nine years, the Club has focused on increasing support and commitment to Tiger student-athletes like never before! With your help, we have raised and contributed over \$700,000. When you join the Tiger Booster Club, you are part of a proud group of Tiger fans who are dedicated to providing opportunities for over 2,000 students who participate in extracurricular athletics and activities. Thank you for supporting our CF Tigers!

- Cheerleaders •
- Dance Team
- Men's & Women's Track/Cross Country
 - Men's & Women's Basketball
 - Men's & Women's Tennis •
 - Men's & Women's Swimming
 - Men's & Women's Wrestling
 - Men's & Women's Soccer
 - Baseball •
 - Softball •
 - Football •
 - Men's & Women's Golf
 - Volleyball •
 - Men's & Women's Bowling
 - Weight Room •







MEMBERSHIP & ADVERTISING

www.cfschools.org

Schools

Cedar Falls High School

TIGER BOOSTER CLUB

9f #TigerPride

CEDAR FALLS TIGER

ADVERTISING

The mission of the Tiger Booster Club is to instill Tiger Pride in all students, staff and the community of Cedar Falls by providing time, talents and treasures (financial support) to activities.

The Tiger Booster Club goals are to increase community interest, recognize achievements of teams and individuals, assist the Activity Director and coaches, organize and support events at Cedar Falls and primarily encourage spirited support and interest in all Cedar Falls activities. The Club promotes all athletic programs and activities.

Your Advertising Option/Booster Club Membership May Be Mailed In OR Filled Out And Submitted Online.

MAIL-IN PURCHASE DETAILS

The Booster Club's preferred method of sign-up is the mailin purchase option. To be listed in the Tiger Sports Guide, your enrollment must be received by Monday, August 1, 2022. Please send to Cedar Falls Tiger Booster Club, 1015 Division Street. Cedar Falls. IA 50613.

MEMBERSHIP PACKAGES CAN BE PICKED UP AT THE FALL SPORTS KICK-OFF ON TUESDAY, AUGUST 16, 2022. Beginning Wednesday, August 17, 2022, Booster Club benefits can be picked up or purchased at the Cedar Falls High School main office.

FOR ONLINE PURCHASE GO TO:

https://cedar-falls.revtrak.net/athletic-boosters/#/list

 For advertisement options, send new/revised artwork to cfathleticsboosters@cfschools.org by 8/5/2022.

Questions? The annual membership/program advertisement campaign is coordinated by parent and community volunteers. Your questions are important. Please leave a message if you receive voicemail.

PROGRAM/ADVERTISING QUESTIONS: Contact Susie Hines: 319-243-8548



REMINDER: Football parking benefits are first come first served and will be limited when UNI has a concurrent event.

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS

Membership Application May Be Mailed In OR Filled Out And Submitted Online.

FOOTBALL PARKING ONLY - \$25

TIGER CUB - \$45 - One K-6 Grade Activity Pass -

TIGER SUPPORTER - \$50 - Window Cling -- 1 Year Membership & Listing in Tiger Sports Guide -

TIGER RED - \$100 - One Activity Pass & Window Cling - 1 Year Membership & Listing in Tiger Sports Guide -

TIGER LOYALTY - \$200 - Two Activity Passes & Window Cling - 1 Year Membership & Listing in Tiger Sports Guide -

TIGER FAMILY - \$250

- Two Activity Passes -- Window Cling, Two Cub Passes & Parking -- 1 Year Membership & Listing in Tiger Sports Guide -

TIGER CHAMPION - \$500 ADVERTISING & MEMBERSHIP PKG.

- Two Activity Passes -- Window Cling & Parking -- 1/4 Page Ad in Tiger Sports Guide -- 1 Year Membership & Listing in Tiger Sports Guide -

ш **TIGER INVESTOR - \$1,000 ADVERTISING & MEMBERSHIP PKG.**

- Two Activity Passes & Window Cling -- Two Parking Passes -- Plague or Plague Update -- 1/2 Page Ad in Tiger Sports Guide -

EST - 1 Year Membership & Listing in Tiger Sports Guide -Ω

TIGER GOLD - \$1,500 ADVERTISING & MEMBERSHIP PKG.

- Four Activity Passes & Window Cling -- Two Parking Passes & Plague or Plague Update -- Full Page Ad in Tiger Sports Guide -- On-Field Recognition at 1 Tiger Home Football Game -- Inclusion in all Sport Posters -- 1 Year Membership & Listing in Tiger Sports Guide -

 For advertisement options, send new/revised artwork to cfathleticsboosters@cfschools.org by 8/5/2022.

2022-23 MEMBERSHIP & ADVERTISING PACKAGES

(Please print.)

Personal/Business Name as it should appear in the program

Contact Person

Address

City/State/Zip

Phone (best contact number)

E-mail

BOOSTER CLUB MEMBERSHIP!

\$25 Football Parking Only \$250 Tiger Family \$45 Tiger Cub \$500 Tiger Champion \$50 Tiger Supporter \$1.000 Tiger Investor \$100 Tiger Red \$1,500 Tiger Gold ___\$200 Tiger Loyalty

ADDITIONAL BOOSTER CLUB DONATION

______\$50 _____\$100 _____\$500 ____\$1,000

OTHER (write in amount)

Donations over \$250 will be acknowledged for tax documentation

Fall Sports Kick-Off - 8/16/22 Winter Sports Kick-Off - 11/15/22

The Booster Club is a registered 501(@) (3) non-profil organization.

Please make checks payable and mail to: Cedar Falls Tiger Booster Club Cedar Falls High School 1015 Division Street • Cedar Falls, IA 50613